
T2 FINAL RESULTS

XVIII ATOS SAILING CUP 2023
16TH-18TH JUN 2023 - 78-440 CZAPLINEK, POLAND

Place Class Name Sail no Crew Sailing club R1 R2 Nett

1 T2 Twister 800 Amefil POL 9 Robert Kamiński
Łukasz Tomaszewski
Tomasz Jasionowski
Piotr Lewandowski
Paweł Osiał

Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team

2 
(2.00)

1 
(1.00)

3.00

2 T2 Tango 780S Pixel POL 3 Jacek Żelisławski
Urszula Jeżewska
Monika Podbielska
Tomasz Radomski

Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team

1 
(1.00)

3 
(3.00)

4.00

3 T2 Tango 780S Sylur POL 6 Jacek Chomicki
Jerzy Przewłoka
Jakub Wośko
Ireneusz Michałowski
Marek Witkowski

Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team

5 
(5.00)

2 
(2.00)

7.00

4 T2 Tango 780S Trym POL 5 Dawid Pierzchalski
Dawid Surma
Waldemar Baldowski
Alicja Lewandowska
Halina Strońska

Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team

6 
(6.00)

4 
(4.00)

10.00

5 T2 Solina 800 A-1335 POL 2 Marek Marzec
Zbigniew Mindykowski
Robert Ciepliński
Adam Mateja
Michał Dołkowski

Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team

4 
(4.00)

6 
(6.00)

10.00

6 T2 Tango 730S Aluś POL 1 Wojciech Szefler
Janusz Jucewicz
Jolanta Trela
Andrzej Więckiewicz
Agata Mikołajczak

Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team

3 
(3.00)

8 
(8.00)

11.00

7 T2 Twister 780 Zaraz Wracam POL 8 Maciej Lasota
Igor Lasota
Agnieszka Turowska
Piotr Stachowski
Rafał Niespodziany

Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team

7 
(7.00)

5 
(5.00)

12.00

8 T2 Tango 730S Solaris POL 7 Marcin Kuraś
Tomasz Okonek
Agnieszka Okonek
Joanna Alejew
Tomasz Bylica

Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team

10 
(10.00)

7 
(7.00)

17.00

9 T2 Tango 780S Statek Miłości POL 4 Bartek Cieszewski
Jennifer Wycinka
Klaudia Próchniak
Marek Szulc
Grzegorz Kubiak

Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team

8 
(8.00)

9 
(9.00)

17.00

10 T2 Janmor 28 N 187 POL 10 Arek Ścieszka
Zbigniew Wójtowicz
Tomasz Gwiazda
Marcin Maciejczak
Wiktor Karczewski

Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team
Atos Sailing Team

9 
(9.00)

10 
(10.00)

19.00
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